Le Relais

Skibec

ALPINE CANADA ALPIN

CIRCUIT UNIVERSITAIRE

ACA RACE CODE No.

JURY

TD
REFEREE

CHIEF OF RACE

COURSE SETTER
FORERUNNERS -A-
-B-
-C-
-D-
-E-
GATES/DIR CHANGES
START TIME
WEATHER: SOLEIL
PL BIB ACA
Nr Nr
1 5 62549
2 12 35626
3 4 30931
4 6 26079
5 14 62623
6 17 62550
7 3 61379
8 13 61706
9 8 30494
10 1 62537
11 11 62570
12 15 4252
13 2 106714
14 16 61359
15 25 62580

SLALOWM
OFFICIAL RESULTS

C. COURCHESNE (CAN)
W. SCHINDLER (BIS)
G. MARCEAU (REL)
1st RUN

E. GODBOUT (LAY)
S. NADEAU (REL)
N. BELZILE (REL)
P. HAMELIN (REL)
A. MORNEAU-RICARD (REL)
P.Y DESLAURIERS  (CON)

56/(55)
9.00

SNOW: DURCIE
UNOFFICIAL PENALTY

COMPETITOR- === ——mmmm e e

SURNAME+NAME

COUSINEAU, Emilie

MORTON, Kaylyn
JEAN, Sandrine

LAVERDURE, Christine

KIDSTON, Megan

DENNIS-LAROCQUE, Edith

WOOD, Alicia
BOBBY, Lauren

GAGNON, Andree-

BRUCE, Katie
POST, Jennifer

Anne

BERTRAM, Jennifer

DESCHAMBAULT, Marie-Cla

RIOPEL-ALLARD,

Miriame

VERREAULT, Emmanuelle

26-02-06 / Skibec

6681
FEBRUARY 26, 2006
SQA
LADIES
TECHNICAL DATA
COURSE GABY PLEAU
START 395 M
FINISH 215 M
VERTICAL DROP 180 M
HOMOLOG _Nr . 7718/01/05
2nd RUN
P. CRAGO (NCG)
-A- S. NADEAU (REL)
-B- A. MARCEAU (REL)
-C- R. AUGER (REL)
-D- A. MORNEAU-RICARD (REL)
-E- B. GRAVEL (REL)
66/(65)
12.45
TEMP. S:-22 C F:-20 C
83.75  —mmmmmmmmmmmmmme
F=600
TIME  TIME  TOTAL  RACE
CLUB/YR 1stRUN 2ndRUN  TIME POINTS
UDM/79  58.00 1:12.92 2:10.92  0.00
MGIL/83 57.56 1:15.73 2:13.29 10.86
UDM/84  58.80 1:15.86 2:14.66 17.14
UDM/83 1:01.59 1:15.42 2:17.01 27.91
MGIL/85 59.52 1:18.08 2:17.60 30.61
LAVA/86 1:00.44 1:17.68 2:18.12 33.00
BISH/86 1:00.81 1:17.90 2:18.71 35.70
BISH/85 1:00.52 1:18.57 2:19.09 37.44
LAVA/83 1:00.71 1:20.11 2:20.82 45.37
BISH/86 1:00.35 1:22.06 2:22.41 52.66
BISH/86 1:02.26 1:20.57 2:22.83 54.58
BISH/82 1:02.21 1:20.87 2:23.08 55.73
MGIL/87 1:06.72 1:17.69 2:24_.41 61.82
UDM/83 1:04.37 1:20.41 2:24.78  63.52
LAVA/83 1:03.79 1:21.90 2:25.69 67.69
6681 SF8 / 1

ALGE TDC8001 TIMING

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND SOFTWARE

CLUB DE SKI LE RELAIS 7/ NAT6681



ALPINE CANADA ALPIN

CIRCUIT UNIVERSITAIRE

ACA RACE CODE No.

FEBRUARY 26, 2006

SQA

Le Relais
Skibec
PL BIB ACA COMPETITOR--=—===————-
Nr Nr SURNAME+NAME
16 7 26080 LATULIPPE, Maude
17 18 54418 COTE, Kasandra
18 19 26585 CONSTANTINEAU, Elise
19 38 61326 GRIMARD, Stefanie
20 20 61324 GRAVEL, Ariane
21 26 61325 GRAVEL, Maude
22 24 62539 WEEKES-PLANTE, Kathy
23 10 61294 BOBBY, Alyson
24 36 62574 SIMARD, Marie-Eve
25 21 54421 HAMELIN, Veronique
26 27 40172 HURST, Marnie
27 23 54554 DODGE, Laura
28 31 62554 DUPRAZ, Mathilde
29 32 62565 LORANGER, Fany
30 33 62556 GELINAS, Catherine
31 28 30864 CLAVET, Genevieve
32 37 62544 BENOIT, Stephanie
33 34 62625 CAYROL, Morgane
34 35 61367 SEXTON, Anne
DID NOT START 1st RUN
9 61709 RYLEY, Samantha
22 31084 HONEYWELL, Jessica
DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN
29 30857 KERWIN, Jessika
DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN
DID NOT START 2nd RUN
DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN
30 62639 PERRAULT HOWARTH, JessicaCON/84
DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN
26-02-06 / Skibec

6681
--------- TIME
CLUB/YR 1StRUN
UDM/83 1:04.30
LAVA/83 1:04.41
LAVA/86 1:05.03
UDM/83 1:02.92
UQAM/81 1:05.54
UQAM/84 1:08.28
MGIL/86 1:07.68
MGIL/80 1:13.64
LAVA/86 1:09.24
LAVA/83 1:08.43
BISH/85 1:10.17
MGIL/84 1:10.12
LAVA/85 1:09.78
UDM/86 1:11.58
LAVA/86 1:10.50
LAVA/84 1:11.57
UDM/85 1:16.98
UDM/84 1:17.64
MGIL/86 1:31.83
MGIL/85
BISH/86
LAVA/84

RPRRRPRRRPRRPRERRRPRRRERRRR

TIME
2ndRUN

C. COURCHESNE

TECHNICAL DELEGATE

WNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNDDN

TIME

(CAN)

6681
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ALPINE CANADA ALPIN
CIRCUIT UNIVERSITAIRE

ACA RACE CODE No. 6681
Le Relais FEBRUARY 26, 2006
Skibec SQA
SLALOWM LADIES
ACA PENALTY CALCULATION

THE BEST 10 AT FINISH:

RACE BIB CODE COMPETITOR ACA BEST 5 RACE
RESULT NR. SURNAME+NAME POINTS POINTS
1 5 62549 COUSINEAU, Emilie 104.03 104.03 0.00
2 12 35626 MORTON, Kaylyn 98.45 98.45 10.86
3 4 30931 JEAN, Sandrine 91.04 91.04 17.14
4 6 26079 LAVERDURE, Christine 136.24
5 14 62623 KIDSTON, Megan 92.66 92.66 30.61
6 17 62550 DENNIS-LAROCQUE, Edith 158.27
7 3 61379 WOOD, Alicia 124.93
8 13 61706 BOBBY, Lauren 105.97
9 8 30494 GAGNON, Andree-Anne 105.91 105.91 45.37
10 1 62537 BRUCE, Katie 117.54

THE BEST 5 AT START:

13 2 106714 DESCHAMBAULT, Marie-Claude  63.16
3 4 30931 JEAN, Sandrine 91.04
5 14 62623 KIDSTON, Megan 92.66
2 12 35626 MORTON, Kaylyn 98.45
1 5 62549 COUSINEAU, Emilie 104.03
TOTALS
(B) ACA POINTS OF BEST 5 AT START 449.34 —————m-
(A) ACA POINTS OF BEST 5 TO FINISH IN TOP 10 492.09  —-——-——-
(C) RACE POINTS OF CORRESPONDING COMPETITORS 103.98
CALCULATED PENALTY 492.09 + 449.34 - 103.98 : 10 = 83.745
» ® ©
ROUNDED 83.75
PENALTY APPLIED: 83.75
C. COURCHESNE (CAN)
26-02-06 / Skibec 6681 SF9 / 1
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